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International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 8 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
15.02.2020 - 11:01 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno/Open 25.14 Vitaly MELNIKOV RUS Herceg Novi 2010
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2005+ 27.89 Mario ŠURKOVIĆ CRO Herceg Novi 2017

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Ek.A Ek.B Bod/Pts Info

B: 2005 i mlađi/and younger

1. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 30.21 397
2. Juraj BARČOT 05 B Jug, DU 30.73 378
3. Flavio KORA 05 B Eagles ST, TI 30.89 372
4. Paolo ANDONI 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 31.60 347
5. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 B PVK Leotar, TR 32.26 326
6. Muhamed ĐONKO 05 B Bosna, SA 32.75 312
7. Paulo BRAĆ 05 B Jug, DU 33.07 303
8. Dion DAJA 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 35.21 251
9. Jordi GJINI 07 B Eagles ST, TI 36.86 219

10. Vangel BRAKA 07 B Tradita C., TI 37.97 200
11. Faris BULIĆ 07 B Bosna, SA 39.30 180
12. Dart SELIMI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 39.78 174
13. Dastin TOPI 07 B SN Tirana, TI 40.00 171
14. Patrik KUSI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 40.97 159
15. Allaraj LAJDI 09 B Partizani, TI 41.29 155
16. Almar NAKO 09 B Te Stela SA, TI 42.35 144
17. Andi MEHMETI 08 B SC Ferizaj, FE 51.33 81
18. Anes VITIJA 11 B Ilirida, FK 51.58 79
19. Juri KAPOLI 09 B SN Tirana, TI 55.11 65
20. Getoar MEHMETI 07 B SC Ferizaj, FE 1:00.26 50
21. Luis MALOKU 10 B Tradita C., TI 1:01.10 48

DSQ Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 B SN Tirana, TI
DSQ Leon RAMOVIQ 07 B Prishtina, PR
DSQ Regis OSTROSI 10 B Te Stela SA, TI
DNS Arjanit HASANI 05 B Mitrovica, MI
DNS Omar HOXHA 08 B Ilirida, FK

Otvoreno/Open

1. Dren UKIMERAJ 01 A Zenit A., PR 27.54 525
2. Frenki VOGLI 03 A Te Stela SA, TI 28.68 465
3. Nikola ŠUKA 00 A Budva Bud.R, BU 28.88 455
4. Elio VELI 04 A Te Stela SA, TI 29.03 448
5. Miha RIJAVEC 03 A Kranj, Kranj 29.14 443
6. Junus FUGA 03 A Eagles ST, TI 29.68 419
7. Stiven XHUFI 02 A SN Tirana, TI 30.08 403
8. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 30.21 397
9. Petar DUBOVAC 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 30.68 379

10. Juraj BARČOT 05 B Jug, DU 30.73 378
11. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 A PVK Leotar, TR 30.82 374
12. Kejs FETISHAJ 99 A SN Tirana, TI 30.83 374
13. Veljko SVRAKA 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 30.88 372
14. Flavio KORA 05 B Eagles ST, TI 30.89 372
15. Laert SELIMI 04 A SN Tirana, TI 30.99 368
16. Vedad TABAKOVIĆ 02 A Bosna, SA 31.35 356
17. Paolo ANDONI 05 B Te Stela SA, TI 31.60 347
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International Swimming Meeting
XXV "Montenegro Mimosa Cup" 2020

XVI Open Montenegrin Championship 2020
14./16.02.2020. Herceg Novi, Crna Gora (Montenegro)

Disciplina 8, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name GR/YOBKat Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Ek.A Ek.B Bod/Pts Info

18. Mateja KLADAR 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 31.72 343
19. Aleksandar TOPIĆ 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 32.19 328
20. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 B PVK Leotar, TR 32.26 326
21. Muhamed ĐONKO 05 B Bosna, SA 32.75 312
22. Even QARRI 03 A SN Tirana, TI 33.04 304
23. Paulo BRAĆ 05 B Jug, DU 33.07 303
24. Vuk VARAGA 04 A PVK Leotar, TR 34.72 262
25. Dion DAJA 06 B Te Stela SA, TI 35.21 251
26. Stefan LEČIĆ 04 A Novi Beograd 011, BG 36.36 228
27. Renis PEPA 04 A SN Tirana, TI 36.49 225
28. Jordi GJINI 07 B Eagles ST, TI 36.86 219
29. Joni SAKA 04 A SN Tirana, TI 37.80 203
30. Vangel BRAKA 07 B Tradita C., TI 37.97 200
31. Faris BULIĆ 07 B Bosna, SA 39.30 180
32. Dart SELIMI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 39.78 174
33. Dastin TOPI 07 B SN Tirana, TI 40.00 171
34. Patrik KUSI 08 B SN Tirana, TI 40.97 159
35. Allaraj LAJDI 09 B Partizani, TI 41.29 155
36. Almar NAKO 09 B Te Stela SA, TI 42.35 144
37. Andi MEHMETI 08 B SC Ferizaj, FE 51.33 81
38. Anes VITIJA 11 B Ilirida, FK 51.58 79
39. Juri KAPOLI 09 B SN Tirana, TI 55.11 65
40. Getoar MEHMETI 07 B SC Ferizaj, FE 1:00.26 50
41. Luis MALOKU 10 B Tradita C., TI 1:01.10 48

DSQ Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 B SN Tirana, TI
DSQ Leon RAMOVIQ 07 B Prishtina, PR
DSQ Regis OSTROSI 10 B Te Stela SA, TI
DNS Arjanit HASANI 05 B Mitrovica, MI
DNS Omar HOXHA 08 B Ilirida, FK
DNS Gent MULLIQI 03 A Ilirida, FK

http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

